
LIGHT BITES

Soup of the Day
Homemade fresh soup served with toasted bloomer. Please ask 
your server for today’s flavour.

Chicken Satay Skewers
Served with Thai style spicy peanut satay sauce and the 
Tomahawk home made Asian slaw.

Salt & Pepper Squid
Warm chorizo, new potato & spring onion salad and 
a saffron mayo.
 
Colombian Eggs
Scrambled eggs, tomato & spring onion salsa, farmhouse loaf 
& guacamole.
Add Smoked Salmon £1.50
Add Chorizo Sausage £1.50

£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

BAR FOOD
£7.50

£7.95

£7.95

£5.95

King Prawn Pil Pil
This Spanish classic is served with shell-off king 
prawns in garlic and chilli butter mixed with hot olive 
oil and served with crusty bread for dipping.

Hummus Board
Creamy hummus served with chargrilled vegetables, 
mixed olives, toasted sourdough & balsamic dip. (V)

Beer Battered King Prawns
Succulent fresh king prawns served with asian slaw and 
chilli jam.

The Filthy Fries
A firm favourite at Tomahawk, Cajun spiced fries, 
jalapeño peppers, bacon bits, pulled pork, hot pouring 
cheese and served with a hot spicy sauce.

 

WRAPS, SALADS & SANDWICHES

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

The Asian Beef Salad
Rare beef with szechuan noodles mixed with Asian 
vegetables. Served cold.

“Toms” Superfood Salad
Sweet potato, quinoa, broccoli, avocado, beetroot, toasted 
nuts, spinach and pomegranate. (v)

Seafood Salad 
Smoked salmon & king prawns, mixed leaves, smashed 
avocado, crumbled feta, chilli jam and a soft poached egg.

The “Katsu” Wrap
Breaded chicken, Asian slaw, sour cream, fries & salad plus 
a dipping pot of Katsu curry sauce.

Philly Steak Wrap
Thin slices of steak served with fried onions, mixed 
peppers, hot cheese sauce, fries and house salad.

Chicken Fajita Wrap  
Fresh chicken strips marinated in Mexican spices with aged 
cheddar, mixed peppers, onions, and a side of fries and 
house salad.

The Goat Wrap 
Fresh goats cheese mixed with beetroot, onion, shredded 
lettuce, and a side of fries and house salad. (v)

Peri-Peri Chicken Wrap
Spicy peri-peri sauce, baby gem, tzatziki, fries and salad.

The “Turkey” Club Sandwich
Thinly sliced turkey, bacon & mayo served on a triple 
decker toasted loaf with lettuce, tomato & fries.

The Beef  Gravy Dipper Sandwich
12 hour slow cooked beef brisket on a sub roll, Frenchie's 
mustard, Swiss cheese & roast onions, served with our 
famous beef gravy dipping pot and beef dripping chips.

BURGERS & FRIED CHICKEN

£9.95

£9.95

£12.95

£14.50

£11.95

£11.95

Clubhouse Beef Burger 
Served in a brioche bun with crispy smoked bacon, 
cheese, shredded lettuce, beef tomato, burger sauce and 
a side of purple slaw & fries.

The Mother Clucker Burger
Crispy fried chicken, served in a brioche bun with crispy 
smoked bacon, cheese, shredded lettuce, beef tomato, 
burger sauce, purple slaw & fries.

The Salad Dodger Burger
Double beef pattie, smoked bacon, BBQ pulled pork, gooey 
cheese smothered in barbeque sauce served in a brioche 
bun, topped with onion rings and a side of fries.

The Wagyu Beef Burger 
8oz Yorkshire Wagyu burger with Tomahawk ketchup, side 
of bacon jam, fries & purple slaw and served in a brioche 
bun. Add Cheddar £1.00 / Stilton £1.50

Chicken Katsu
Breaded chicken breast, Asian vegetables, fragrant rice & 
our Japanese curry sauce.

Korean Fried Chicken  
Crispy fried chicken coated in our special secret spice mix 
with kimchi, soy and ginger dressing. Served with fries.
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THE HOUSE NACHOS
An absolute classic served with the 
spicy house salsa and hot pouring cheese
and jalapeño peppers plus guacamole
and sour cream.

£6.50

Add Pulled Pork £1.95
Add Jack Daniels BBQ Brisket £1.95

DUCK PANCAKES
Served Chinese style, hoisin & plum sauce, shredded 

cucumber & spring onion served in a bamboo steamer.

MEDIUM  £7.50  |  LARGE  £10.95

PRIVATE FUNCTIONS
We can cater for any of your private dining or party 

celebrations, so please speak to a member of staff to �nd 
out more details. We can tailor a package to suit you.

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS
Did you know we offer a cocktail masterclass package from 
£25 per person. We can tailor a package to suit you. Speak 

to a team member for details.

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL

CLASSIC MAINS

Steak & Chips
A juicy Himalayan salt dry aged flattened rump steak served 
with a side of house fries and a delicious house side salad.

Add 2 Fried Eggs, Bacon Crumbs £2.95

“Chicken Parmo”
Bread crumb coated chicken breast covered in béchamel 
sauce, melted cheese and served with garlic mayo, purple slaw 
& fries.
+ Add Jalapenos & Sriracha Sauce

Moules & Frites
½kg juicy fresh mussels served with either classic white wine 
garlic cream or our very own spicy tomato sauce and fries.

Fish & Chips (Served until 5pm)
Lightly battered fish served with beef dripping chips, 
mushy peas and tartare sauce.

“The Tomahawk Tacos”
3 crispy tortilla shells. Choose from Mexican beef, shawarma 
chicken or mixed, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo salsa 
and coriander. Served with fries and a charred corn on the cob.

Baby Back Pork Ribs
Succulent pork riblets cooked over charcoal 
and smothered in our Jack Daniels BBQ sauce
served with a side of purple slaw, house fries
and a charred corn on the cob.

£9.95

Half £8.95 / Full £12.95 

£1.50

£9.95

£9.95 
or

2 for £14.95

£9.95

Half Rack £12.95
Full Rack £19.95

THE CURRIED CHIPS - SERVED WITH KATSU CURRY SAUCE

CHEESY CHIPS - SMOOTHERED IN HOT CHEESY SAUCE

SRIRACHA FRIES -  HOUSE FRIES COVERED WITH SIRACHA SAUCE

PROPER CHIPS & GRAVY

FRENCH FRIES

BEEF DRIPPING CHIPS

SWEET POTATO WEDGES, HONEY, CHILLI & SESAME

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

FIELD MUSHROOMS & SLOW ROAST TOMATOES

GLAZED MAC N’ CHEESE

BACON & CREAM PEAS

BROCCOLI TOSSED IN SPICY CHIMICHURRI

HAM & BLACK PUDDING HASH CAKE

THE MASH - CREAMY BUTTER OR TRUFFLE

TWO FRIED EGGS, BACON CRUMBS

TOMAHAWK SRIRACHA SLAW

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD

“TOMS SALAD” TOMATO, ONION, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE

BAKED POTATO, HORSERADISH SOUR CREAM

½ DOZEN PRAWN SKEWER

HOUSE ‘HASH BROWNS’ WITH BRISKET & CHEDDAR

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.75

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.75

£3.50 / £4.00

£2.95

£2.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

CHIP SHOP FAVES

A BIT ON THE SIDE

WWW.TOMAHAWK-STEAKHOUSE.CO.UK

OUR FAMOUS CHICKEN
 HANGING KEBABS

A real Tomahawk favourite, our marinated CHICKEN 
kebabs are made fresh daily and served with wraps, 

fries and side of house salad.

£10.95Piri Piri | Shawarma | Teriyaki
Choose your �avour:

ADD AN EXTRA SKEWER - £3.95



FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL

WHITE WINE
Cullinan View Chenin Blanc
Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay
Tekena Sauvignon Blanc
Parini Pinot Grigio
Picpoul De Penet
Vermentino Di Sardegna
Pulpo, Albariño Pagos Del Rey
Vidal Sauvignon Blanc
Gavi Di Gavi, Toledana
Valdubón Verdejo Rueda
Nederburg The Beautiful Lady Gewürztraminer
Chablis Cellier De La Sablière
Sancerre, La Gravelière
Puligny-Montrachet

£18.50
£19.50
£19.95
£20.50
£25.50
£26.50
£27.50
£29.50
£31.50
£32.50
£35.00
£38.00
£39.00
£70.00

£6.50
£6.75
£6.65
£7.25

£10.00
£11.00

£5.50
£5.75
£5.65
£6.25

£8.00
£8.50

Bottle250ml175ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.75
£4.95

£6.50
£7.50

125ml

RED WINE
Cullinan View Pinotage
Tekena Merlot
Berri Estates Shiraz
The Guv’nor
Veramonte Organic Cabernet Sauvignon
Poggio Cheto Chianti Classico
Callia Selected Malbec
Passori Rosso
Primus Carmenère
Quinta Dos Murças
Baigorri Rioja Crianza
Fleurie Poncereau
Meomi Pinot Noir
St Hallett Butcher’s Cart Shiraz
Alpasion Grand Malbec
Primitivo Del Manduria
Brunello Di Montalcino Greppone Mazi Estate
Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico Riserva
Château D’issan 3ème Cru Classé

£18.50
£19.50
£19.95
£20.95
£22.95
£24.95
£26.95
£27.95
£29.95
£30.95
£32.95
£34.95
£38.95
£39.95
£42.95
£43.95
£85.00
£80.00

£150.00

£6.50
£6.75
£7.25
£7.75
£8.50

£9.00

£13.50

£5.50
£5.75
£6.25
£6.75
£7.00

£7.50

£9.50

Bottle250ml175ml

£4.00
£4.50
£4.75
£5.25
£5.50

£5.75

125ml

SPARKLING WINE &
CHAMPAGNE
Da Luca Prosecco
Da Luca Rosato Spumante  
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut
Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé
G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Brut
Dom Perignon Brut

£26.95
£26.95
£62.00
£85.00
£50.00

£175.00
£180.00

£5.25
£5.25

Bottle125ml

ROSÉ
Parini Pinot Grigio Rosata Delle Venezie
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel  
Côtes De Provence Rosé Pure Mirabeau

£18.00
£18.00
£32.00

£6.75
£7.25

Bottle125ml

COFFEE
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Add Syrup

£2.55
£1.65
£2.20
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.95
£2.50
£0.75

TEA
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint
Fruit Tea
Camomile

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

Please make sure your server is aware of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. 
Allprices inclusive of VAT. Customers are advised that some dishes may contain nuts.

DRINKS MENU

£5.75
£6.00

175ml

£4.25
£4.50

125ml


